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11-MONTH MBA ACADEMIC
CALENDAR
11-Month MBA Academic Calendar
Fall 2023 MiniMester
Date Day Event
August 19 Saturday Orientation All Day

& Introduction to
Internship/International
Travel

August 25 Friday Photographs,
Orientation Dinner &
Team Selection

August 26 Saturday First class day
August 26 Saturday Census date
August 28 Monday Last day to drop
August 30 Wednesday Last day to withdraw

with an automatic
grade of "W"

September 3 Sunday Last day of scheduled
classes

September 3 Sunday End of term
September 6 Wednesday All grades due by noon

via Jagwire
September 11 Monday Grades available via

Jagwire

Fall 2023 Term 1 First Half 
Date Day Event
September 6 Wednesday First class day
September 9 Saturday Census date
September 9 Saturday Professional

Development Module:
Team Building

September 27 Wednesday Last day to drop
October 2 Monday Last day to withdraw

with an automatic
grade of "W"

October 9 Monday Last class day
October 10-15 Tuesday-Sunday End of Term Break
October 12 Thursday All grades due by noon

via Jagwire
October 16 Monday Grades available via

Jagwire

Fall 2023 Term 1 Second Half
Date Day Event
October 16 Monday First class day
October 19 Thursday Census date
November 3 Friday Last day to drop
November 10 Friday Last day to withdraw

with an automatic
grade of "W"

November 17 Friday End of term

November 18-26 Saturday-Sunday End of Term/
Thanksgiving Break

November 22 Wednesday All grades due by noon
via Jagwire

November 27 Monday Grades available via
Jagwire

Fall 2023 Interterm 1
Date Day Event
November 27 Monday First class day
November 27 Monday Census date
December 1 Friday Last day to drop
December 1 Friday Last day to withdraw

with an automatic
grade of "W"

December 1 Friday First day to apply for
August graduation in
order to participate in
May commencement

December 2 Saturday Professional
Development Module:
Career Development

December 6 Wednesday End of term
December 11 Monday All grades due by noon

via Jagwire
December 14 Thursday Grades available via

Jagwire

Fall 2023 Interterm 2 
Date Day Event
December 8 Friday First class day
December 11 Census date Monday
December 13 Wednesday Last day to drop
December 13 Wednesday Last day to withdraw

with an automatic
grade of "W"

December 18 Monday End of term
December 19-January 1 Friday-Thursday End of Term/Winter

Break
December 19 Thursday All grades due by noon

via Jagwire
December 22 Friday Grades available via

Jagwire

Spring 2024 Interterm 3
Date Day Event
January 3 Wednesday First class day
January 3 Wednesday Census date
January 10 Wednesday Last day to drop
January 10 Wednesday Last day to withdraw

with an automatic
grade of "W"

January 12 Friday End of term
January 17 Wednesday All grades due by noon

via Jagwire
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January 22 Monday Grades available via
Jagwire

Spring 2024 Term 2
Date Day Event
January 17 Wednesday First class day
January 22 Monday Census date
February 5 Monday Last day to drop
February 10 Friday End of term
February 12 Monday Last day to withdraw

with automatic grade of
"W"

February 19 Monday End of term
February 20-25 Tuesday-Sunday End of Term Break
February 22 Thursday All grades due by noon

via Jagwire
February 26 Monday Grades available via

Jagwire

Spring 2024 Term 3 First Half
Date Day Event
February 26 Monday First class day
February 29 Thursday Census date
February 25 Saturday Professional

Development III:
Business Etiquette

March 2 Saturday Professional
Development Module
& Business Etiquette
Dinner

March 15 Friday Last day to drop
March 22 Friday Last day to withdraw

with automatic grade of
"W"

March 29 Friday End of term
April 1-April 5 Monday-Friday End of Term Break
April 3 Wednesday All grades due by noon

via Jagwire
April 8 Monday Grades available via

Jagwire

Spring 2024 Term 3 Second Half
Date Day Event
April 8 Monday First class day
April 11 Thursday Census date
April 26 Friday Last day to drop
May 3 Friday Last day to withdraw

with an automatic
grade of "W"

May 11 Saturday Professional
Development IV:
Cultural Immersion

May 11 Saturday End of term
May 13 Monday All grades due by noon

via Jagwire
May 13 Monday Hooding Ceremony

May 14 Tuesday Commencement
May 16 Thursday Grades available via

Jagwire
May 18 Saturday Professional

Development Module:
International Cultural
Immersion

Spring 2024 MiniMester
Date Day Event
May 20 Monday First class day
May 21 Tuesday Census date
May 23-June 2 Thursday-Sunday Travel Abroad:

International Cultural &
Business Experience

May 23-June 2 Thursday-Sunday Global Business
Management II (for
non-travelers)

May 29 Wednesday Last day to drop
May 29 Wednesday Last day to withdraw

with an automatic
grade of "W"

June 10 Monday All grades due by noon
via Jagwire

June 13 Thursday Grades available via
Jagwire

June 15 Saturday Graduation dinner
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